
Antal stationer :8 77 Starts 55 Skyttar Maxpoäng: 48/19 Snubby: 40/19
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Klass A1

1 Scott Dance Ulricehamns PK 6 3 0 4 2 0 5 1 18 6 3 17 5 2 0 4 2 0 5 1 0 6 2 0 41 16 57 35

2 Martin Fredriksson Mölndals skytteförening 5 3 0 0 0 0 6 2 12 5 3 11 4 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 37 17 54 23

3 Anders Anderberg Mölndals skytteförening 3 2 0 1 1 0 6 2 9 3 2 10 4 2 0 3 2 0 5 2 0 4 2 0 29 15 44 19

4 Björn Lundin Härlanda PK 4 1 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 2 2 7 2 1 0 2 1 0 3 2 0 5 2 0 22 11 33 7

Klass A2

1 Jonas Pilhede JOSSF 4 2 0 6 2 0 5 2 11 6 3 15 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 45 18 63 26 B

2 Ronny Mejer GPSSK 5 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 20 6 3 21 6 3 0 5 2 0 4 1 0 6 2 0 43 17 60 41

3 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 6 2 0 4 2 0 6 2 14 5 3 18 5 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 0 5 2 0 42 18 60 32

4 Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 5 3 0 5 2 0 5 1 15 6 3 16 6 2 0 6 2 0 4 2 0 6 2 0 43 17 60 31

5 Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 5 2 0 5 2 0 4 1 12 6 3 20 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 5 1 0 42 16 58 32

6 Robert Sambar Mölndals skytteförening 5 3 0 4 2 0 6 2 17 4 2 13 5 2 0 4 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 40 17 57 30

7 Christian Johansson Volvo PK 5 2 0 4 2 0 6 2 14 4 3 11 6 3 0 3 1 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 40 17 57 25

8 Christer Svensson Härryda PSK 5 1 0 6 2 0 5 1 11 5 1 15 6 2 0 5 2 0 5 2 0 6 1 0 43 12 55 26

9 Urban Waldenström Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 5 2 0 5 2 9 4 3 13 3 2 0 3 2 0 5 2 0 5 2 0 35 17 52 22

10 Andreas Eklund Mölndals skytteförening 6 3 0 4 2 0 3 1 8 4 3 8 5 3 0 4 2 0 4 2 0 4 1 0 34 17 51 16

11 Maria Berjaoui Mölndals skytteförening 6 1 0 5 2 0 4 1 8 4 3 13 3 1 0 4 2 0 5 2 0 5 2 0 36 14 50 21

12 Joachim Stigholt Mölndals skytteförening 5 1 0 5 2 0 5 1 15 4 1 12 6 3 0 1 1 0 6 2 0 5 1 0 37 12 49 27

13 Roger Wiklund Örgryte PK 4 1 0 3 2 0 1 1 3 4 1 0 5 3 0 4 2 0 3 1 0 6 2 0 30 13 43 3

14 Henrik Olsson NordbergHärryda PSK 5 1 0 5 2 0 4 1 11 4 2 7 4 2 0 4 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 30 12 42 18

15 Malin Trabjerg Skepplanda SF 6 2 0 3 1 0 4 1 6 2 2 3 3 2 0 2 2 0 5 2 0 4 1 0 29 13 42 9

16 Kenneth Rantanen Mölndals skytteförening 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 3 3 2 5 2 1 0 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 14 10 24 8

Klass A3

1 Luigi De Barone AKSF 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 21 6 3 19 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 48 19 67 40 S

2 Anders Eriksson Mölndals skytteförening 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 21 6 3 27 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 47 19 66 48 S

3 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 22 6 3 24 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 46 19 65 46 S

4 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 6 3 0 4 2 0 6 2 21 6 3 23 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 46 19 65 44 S

5 Jörgen Steiner Volvo PK 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 17 6 3 23 5 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 46 19 65 40 S

6 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 6 3 0 5 2 0 5 2 13 6 3 25 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 46 19 65 38 S

7 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 5 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 10 6 3 25 6 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 46 19 65 35 S

8 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 6 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 16 6 3 25 6 3 0 4 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 45 19 64 41 B

9 Kjell Dalesjö Mölndals skytteförening 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 17 6 3 19 6 3 0 6 2 0 4 2 0 6 2 0 45 19 64 36 B

10 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dal PSF 5 2 0 6 2 0 5 2 11 6 3 22 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 46 18 64 33 B

11 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals skytteförening 5 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 12 6 3 17 6 3 0 5 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 45 19 64 29 B

12 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 17 6 3 21 6 3 0 3 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 44 19 63 38 B

13 Claes Wikner GPSSK 4 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 15 6 3 23 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 45 18 63 38 B

14 Alfred Aalstad Säve 6 3 0 4 2 0 5 2 15 6 3 25 5 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 43 19 62 40

15 Johan Falck Mölndals skytteförening 6 3 0 4 2 0 5 2 11 5 2 22 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 44 18 62 33

16 Tom Laakso Mölndals skytteförening 6 3 0 5 2 0 4 2 9 5 3 19 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 43 19 62 28

17 Håkan Borgvall Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 18 6 3 21 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 5 1 0 44 17 61 39

18 Rickard Alvén Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 6 2 0 5 1 14 6 3 18 6 3 0 4 2 0 4 2 0 6 2 0 42 17 59 32

19 Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK 6 3 0 4 2 0 6 2 11 6 3 18 5 3 0 3 2 0 5 2 0 5 2 0 40 19 59 29

20 Tara Merdini Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 4 2 0 5 1 16 6 2 19 6 3 0 5 2 0 5 2 0 5 2 0 41 16 57 35

21 Thomas Larsson AKSF 6 3 0 5 2 0 3 2 2 6 2 21 6 3 0 1 1 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 39 17 56 23

22 Peter Sjödin Mölndals skytteförening 4 1 0 5 2 0 3 2 4 4 2 11 4 2 0 3 2 0 6 2 0 5 2 0 34 15 49 15

23 Håkan Börjesson Mölndals skytteförening 5 1 0 4 2 0 3 1 8 6 3 21 3 1 0 3 2 0 5 2 0 6 1 0 35 13 48 29

24 Thomas Eriksson Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 3 1 0 3 1 12 5 2 17 5 3 0 4 1 0 1 1 0 5 1 0 31 12 43 29

Klass R1

1 Peter Henriksson Mölndals skytteförening 4 2 0 4 2 0 4 2 7 5 2 17 5 2 0 3 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 37 16 53 24

Klass R2

1 Martin Lamkén Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 5 2 0 5 2 14 5 2 18 6 3 0 5 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 42 17 59 32

2 Christian Johansson Volvo PK 5 2 0 4 2 0 5 1 19 5 3 19 5 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 0 5 1 0 40 16 56 38

3 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 5 2 0 4 2 0 2 1 6 5 3 18 5 3 0 1 1 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 34 16 50 24

4 Barbro Wegerstam GPSSK 4 2 0 2 1 0 3 1 4 4 1 14 6 1 0 5 1 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 36 11 47 18

5 Jonas Pilhede JOSSF 4 2 0 4 2 0 5 2 1 3 2 6 3 3 0 4 2 0 3 1 0 5 2 0 31 16 47 7

6 Ronny Mejer GPSSK 4 1 0 1 1 0 4 2 11 4 2 11 6 3 0 3 2 0 5 2 0 5 1 0 32 14 46 22

Klass R3

1 Björn Svensson Vårgårda PSK 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 18 6 3 24 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 47 19 66 42 S

2 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 15 6 3 27 5 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 47 19 66 42 S

3 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 20 6 3 22 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 47 19 66 42 S

4 Alfred Aalstad Säve 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 17 6 3 24 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 47 19 66 41 S

5 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 21 6 3 19 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 47 19 66 40 S

6 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 16 6 3 21 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 47 19 66 37 S

7 Begnt Dahl Volvo PK 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 17 6 3 26 6 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 46 19 65 43 B

8 Johan Falck Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 13 6 3 22 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 47 18 65 35 B
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9 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 6 3 0 6 2 0 5 1 19 6 3 27 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 46 18 64 46 B

10 Thomas Larsson AKSF 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 19 6 3 25 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 46 18 64 44 B

11 Anders Eriksson Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 17 6 3 23 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 46 18 64 40 B

12 Tobias Eckerlid Ulricehamns PK 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 16 6 3 23 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 46 18 64 39 B

13 Peter Sjödin Mölndals skytteförening 6 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 8 6 3 20 6 3 0 4 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 45 19 64 28 B

14 Håkan Brolin Mölndals skytteförening 4 2 0 6 2 0 5 2 13 6 3 24 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 45 18 63 37

15 Christer Jern GPIF 6 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 12 5 2 20 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 45 18 63 32

16 Rickard Alvén Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 20 6 3 18 5 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 44 18 62 38

17 Robert Kalsson Marinen 6 1 0 6 2 0 5 1 14 6 3 16 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 1 0 46 15 61 30

18 Tara Merdini Mölndals skytteförening 4 1 0 3 2 0 6 2 17 6 3 23 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 43 17 60 40

19 Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 8 5 3 19 4 3 0 5 2 0 4 2 0 6 2 0 41 19 60 27

20 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 4 2 0 4 2 0 6 2 13 6 3 20 6 3 0 3 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 41 18 59 33

21 Kjell Dalesjö Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 5 2 0 4 1 13 6 3 21 6 3 0 6 2 0 4 2 0 5 2 0 41 17 58 34

22 Luigi De Barone AKSF 5 2 0 2 1 0 6 2 14 5 2 16 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 41 16 57 30

23 Thomas Eriksson Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 4 2 0 2 1 6 6 3 17 5 2 0 4 2 0 6 2 0 6 2 0 38 16 54 23

24 Liz-Marie Jern GPIF 5 2 0 3 2 0 3 2 3 5 2 17 6 3 0 3 2 0 4 2 0 4 2 0 33 17 50 20

Klass S3

1 Ingemar Wahlberg GPSSK 4 2 0 5 2 0 4 2 8 5 3 17 4 3 0 3 2 0 3 2 0 4 1 0 32 17 49 25

2 Henrik Olsson NordbergHärryda PSK 4 1 0 2 1 0 4 1 11 4 2 10 5 3 3 3 2 0 5 2 0 4 1 0 31 13 44 24

0
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Klass B2

1 Christina Samuelsson Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 4 2 0 6 2 0 4 1 11 4 3 0 5 2 0 4 1 10 6 2 0 39 15 54 21

Klass B3

1 Alfred  Aalstad Säve 6 2 0 5 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 14 5 4 0 6 3 0 5 2 17 6 3 0 44 21 65 31 B

2 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 5 2 0 6 3 0 6 1 0 6 2 17 6 3 0 4 3 0 6 2 18 6 3 0 45 19 64 35 B

3 Christer Jern GPIF 6 2 0 5 3 0 5 2 0 5 3 8 4 4 0 5 3 0 5 2 15 4 2 0 39 21 60 23

4 Håkan Börjesson Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 4 3 0 5 2 0 4 1 14 3 3 0 2 1 0 4 2 14 5 3 0 32 17 49 28

5 Liz-Marie Jern GPIF 6 2 0 5 3 0 3 1 0 4 2 8 4 3 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 27 14 41 10

Klass C1

1 Scott Dance Ulricehamns PK 6 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 5 3 7 6 5 0 6 3 0 6 2 18 6 3 0 46 22 68 25 B

2 Martin Fredriksson Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 6 3 0 4 1 0 6 3 8 4 4 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 5 3 0 42 21 63 8

3 Anders Anderberg Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 3 3 0 5 2 0 4 3 3 3 3 0 5 3 0 5 2 14 4 3 0 34 21 55 17

4 Peter Henriksson Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 3 3 0 4 2 0 2 2 1 4 3 0 4 3 0 6 2 13 6 3 0 35 20 55 14

5 Björn Lundin Härlanda PK 4 2 0 4 3 0 5 2 0 4 2 10 2 1 0 3 1 0 3 2 6 5 3 0 30 16 46 16

6 Gunilla Abrahamsson AKSF 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 1 4 6 5 0 3 3 0 4 1 8 4 1 0 22 12 34 12

7 Joakim Hjalmarsson Mölndals skytteförening 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 1 1 0 7 6 13 6

Klass C2

1 Martin Lamkén Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 6 3 0 5 2 0 5 3 11 6 5 0 6 3 0 6 2 21 6 3 0 46 23 69 32 S

2 Thomas Bäckström Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 3 15 6 5 0 5 3 0 5 1 18 6 3 0 46 22 68 33 B

3 Urban Waldenström Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 5 3 8 6 5 0 5 3 0 4 2 11 6 3 0 44 23 67 19 B

4 Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 6 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 3 18 5 5 0 5 3 0 5 2 15 6 3 0 44 22 66 33 B

5 Malin Trabjerg Skepplanda SF 6 2 0 3 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 10 5 5 0 5 3 0 6 2 23 4 3 0 40 22 62 33

6 Christian Johansson Volvo PK 6 2 0 5 3 0 6 1 0 5 3 12 4 3 0 5 3 0 5 2 20 6 3 0 42 20 62 32

7 Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 6 2 0 5 3 0 6 2 0 4 2 5 4 4 0 6 3 0 5 2 18 5 3 0 41 21 62 23

8 Jonas Pilhede JOSSF 6 2 0 5 3 0 5 2 0 4 2 7 3 3 0 6 3 0 6 2 15 6 3 0 41 20 61 22

9 Andreas Eklund Mölndals skytteförening 5 1 0 4 3 0 6 2 0 3 2 2 6 4 0 5 2 0 6 2 22 6 3 0 41 19 60 24

10 Robert Sambar Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 3 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 15 5 5 0 3 2 0 5 2 14 5 2 0 38 20 58 29

11 Ronny Mejer GPSSK 5 1 0 5 3 0 6 2 0 3 2 8 6 5 0 3 3 0 5 1 14 5 3 0 38 20 58 22

12 Maria Berjaoui Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 3 2 0 5 1 0 6 3 13 5 4 0 3 3 0 5 2 18 5 3 0 37 20 57 31

13 Joachim Stigholt Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 5 3 0 5 1 0 4 3 5 3 3 0 5 2 0 4 1 14 6 3 0 38 18 56 19

14 Roger Wiklund Örgryte PK 6 2 0 5 3 0 4 1 0 4 1 17 3 2 0 3 3 0 4 1 13 6 3 0 35 16 51 30

15 Kenneth Rantanen Mölndals skytteförening 3 1 0 2 1 0 4 1 0 6 1 19 3 3 0 3 2 0 2 2 7 3 3 0 26 14 40 26

Klass C3

1 Anders Eriksson Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 3 13 6 5 0 6 3 0 6 2 23 6 3 0 48 23 71 36 S

2 Rickard Alvén Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 3 13 6 5 0 6 3 0 6 2 17 6 3 0 48 23 71 30 S

3 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 6 2 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 3 15 6 5 0 6 3 0 5 2 20 6 3 0 47 23 70 35 S

4 Jörgen Steiner Volvo PK 6 2 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 3 14 6 5 0 5 3 0 6 2 20 6 3 0 47 23 70 34 S

5 Johan Falck Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 3 12 6 5 0 6 3 0 6 2 18 6 3 0 47 23 70 30 S

6 Bengt Dahl Volvo PK 6 2 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 3 16 5 4 0 6 3 0 6 2 27 6 3 0 47 22 69 43 S

7 Tobias Eckerlid Ulricehamns PK 5 2 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 3 18 6 5 0 6 3 0 5 2 20 6 3 0 46 23 69 38 S

8 Thomas Larsson AKSF 6 2 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 5 3 17 6 5 0 4 3 0 6 2 17 6 3 0 45 23 68 34 B

9 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 5 3 11 6 5 0 5 3 0 5 2 19 6 3 0 45 23 68 30 B

10 Håkan Brolin Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 5 3 0 5 2 0 6 3 11 6 5 0 6 3 0 5 2 14 6 3 0 45 23 68 25 B

11 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 2 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 4 1 11 6 5 0 6 3 0 6 2 24 6 3 0 46 21 67 35 B

12 Claes Wikner GPSSK 5 2 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 13 6 4 0 6 3 0 6 2 18 6 3 0 46 21 67 31 B

13 Tom Laakso Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 6 3 0 5 2 0 6 3 17 5 4 0 5 3 0 5 2 22 6 3 0 44 22 66 39 B

14 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 6 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 3 13 6 5 0 5 3 0 5 2 17 5 3 0 44 22 66 30 B

15 Christer Jern GPIF 6 2 0 5 3 0 5 1 0 5 2 14 5 4 0 6 3 0 6 2 19 5 3 0 43 20 63 33

16 Claes Nilsson Mölndals skytteförening 5 1 0 5 3 0 6 2 0 6 3 15 4 4 0 6 3 0 4 2 13 6 3 0 42 21 63 28

17 Thomas Eriksson Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 5 3 0 5 2 0 5 2 11 5 4 0 6 3 0 4 1 13 5 2 0 41 19 60 24

18 Robert Karlsson Marinen 5 1 0 6 3 0 4 1 0 5 3 8 4 3 0 5 2 0 5 2 11 6 3 0 40 18 58 19

19 Björn Svensson Vårgårda PSK 6 2 0 4 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 16 4 3 0 5 3 0 6 2 20 1 1 0 37 18 55 36

20 Håkan Borgvall Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 6 3 0 5 1 0 5 2 16 2 2 0 3 2 0 6 2 15 5 2 0 38 16 54 31

21 Peter Sjödin Mölndals skytteförening 5 1 0 2 2 0 6 2 0 4 1 9 5 3 0 6 3 0 5 1 14 5 3 0 38 16 54 23

22 Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK 6 2 0 4 2 0 5 2 0 4 3 5 3 2 0 2 2 0 6 2 19 6 2 0 36 17 53 24

Klass D1

1 Ana Ranogajec Mölndals skytteförening 4 1 0 2 2 0 4 2 0 5 2 9 4 3 0 5 3 0 6 2 22 4 3 0 34 18 52 31

Klass D2

1 Christina Samuelsson Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 5 3 0 6 2 0 5 2 13 3 2 0 4 3 0 5 2 11 5 3 0 39 19 58 24

Klass D3

1 Klara Albertsson FOK Borås 6 2 0 6 3 0 6 2 0 6 3 12 6 5 0 5 3 0 5 2 18 6 3 0 46 23 69 30 S

2 Annika Gabrielsson Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 5 3 0 6 2 0 4 2 10 6 5 0 5 3 0 6 2 23 6 3 0 44 22 66 33 B

3 Liz-Marie Jern GPIF 6 2 0 6 3 0 4 1 0 4 2 4 5 5 0 3 1 0 6 2 14 5 3 0 39 19 58 18
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4 Tara Merdini Mölndals skytteförening 5 2 0 5 3 0 5 2 0 4 2 9 4 3 0 5 3 0 5 2 13 4 2 0 37 19 56 22

Klass VY

1 Christer Svensson Härryda PSS 6 2 0 5 3 0 6 2 0 3 2 5 5 4 0 5 3 0 5 1 15 6 3 0 41 20 61 20

2 Barbro Wegerstam GPSSK 5 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 5 1 13 2 2 0 3 1 0 3 1 8 5 2 0 28 9 37 21

Klass VÄ

1 Kjell Dalesjö Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 6 3 0 5 2 0 5 2 11 4 4 0 6 3 0 6 2 23 6 3 0 44 21 65 34

2 Håkan Börjesson Mölndals skytteförening 6 2 0 6 3 0 5 1 0 6 3 17 6 5 0 5 3 0 6 2 12 3 1 0 43 20 63 29

3 Lennart Eriksson Södra Dal PSF 6 2 0 5 2 0 6 2 0 6 3 10 0 0 0 6 3 0 6 2 24 5 3 0 40 17 57 34

4 Kerstin Börjesson Mölndals skytteförening 5 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 3 2 5 3 3 0 2 2 0 3 2 3 5 3 0 26 14 40 8

0
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